ot treatments

Treatment Duration
Rapid rejuvenating facial: 60min
Deep rejuvenating facial: 90min
Acne control teen facial: 45min
Chique skin signature treatment 90 min
Lamelle bridal glow: 45min
Lamelle age prevent facial: 60min
Skin analysis: 30min
Make Up
Trial make up 60min

Event make up
Permanent make up

Chemical Peels

RegimA peels

30% Power peel: 30min
40% Peel & Heal: 30min
50% Peel & Heal: 30min
Acne Pro Masque Peel: 30min

Hands& decollete peel

Lamelle Peels

Beta/Beta Plus/Alpha/Lactifirm: 30min
Retistore Peel: 30min
Retistore Peel: 30min

Dermaroller Microneedling
Dermaroller
Derma roller treatment
LidocainelOg

Derma Pen treatment-small area 15min
Derma Pen treatment-big area 15min
Optional ant-inflammatory mask 15min
Optional Dermaheal GF mask 15min

Broken Capillary Treatment
IPL cheeks only
IPL leg veins

Collagen / Pigmentation Treatment
IPL full face & neck 30min

Fractional Radio Frequency
144Pin head 30min
64Pin Head
Fractional RF treatment

Multi-Polar & Crolipolysis
Multi-polar Face &Neck 30min

Price
R350
R450
R320
R550
R550
R400
R160

R400
R480
POR

R370
R380
R390
R300
R220

R450
R850
R959

R1,550
R500
R150
R300
R450

R70
R120

R250
POR

R500

R600
R750
R550

R350



Multi-polar 10 treatment package

gﬁ . g‘ . EF

Multi-Polar & Crolipolysis

Multi-polar body
Multi-polar 10 treatment

Endermologie

Endermologie body stocking
Endermologie 14 treatment package
Single endermologie treatment
Lymph drainage with machine
Lipomassage

Lipomassage
Lipomassage 12 treatment package
Body stocking

Laser Lipo
Laser lipo
Laser lipo session
Laser lipo 8 teratment package

FIR Sauna
Fir Sauna
Fir Sauna session
Fir Sauna 8 treatment package

Reshape
Reshape
Reshape slimming kit & injectable
Vial only
Tablets only

30min

35min
30min

30 min

30min

Othert body treatments

Lipogene Slimming Gel
In-body scanner

Lipogon and Nucontour

Lipogon & Nu contour
Lipogon injections
Nu-contour

DBody, Hinds @ et Treastments

MASSAGE

Heavenly head,hair & sculp
Back, neck &shoulder

Extended back, neck & shoulder
Linen massage
Swedish/aromatherapy full body
Deep tissue masage

Cupping massage

Indulgence hot stone full body
Hot stone back &neck
Reflexology

30min
30min
45min
60min
60min
60min
60min
60min
30min
30min

R3,000

R400
R3,500

R380
R3,700
R370
R320

R2,800
R380

R270
R2,900

R270
R1,500

R1,060
R730
R270

R280
R280

R300
R200

R220
R280
R330
R400
R400
R500
R400
R450
R330
R220



HANDS & FEET TREATMENTS

Luxury hot stone pedicure 60min
Classic Pedicure 60min
Express pedicure 30min
Luxury hot stone manicure 60min
Classic Pedicure 60min
Express manicure 30min
Gel toes 30min
Belclip 30min
NAILS

Bio-sculpture gel overlay on nails 60min
Bio-sculpture gel french overlay 90min
Acrylic natural/colour overlay 60min
Acrylic tip overlay natural/colour 90min
Acrylic french tip 60min
Acrylic tip with Frech overlay 60min
2 week fill 60min
3 week fill 75min
Soak Off 30min
Drill Off 30min
Nail repair - gel/acrylic 15min
Nail art

Buff & Glaze 15min
Buff & paint 15min

Alternative tanning

Tan Can Session 10min
Tan Can 10 x Treatment Package

Fake Bake Spraytan 30min

Waxing
Face wax 20min
Eyebrow Wax 15min
Eyebrow wax & tint 15min
Underarm Wax 15min
Half Leg wax 30min
Full Leg Wax 45min
Bikini Wax 30min
Brazillianwax 30min
Hollywood wax 45min
Male Waxing

Chest wax 30min
Back Wax 30min

Threading/Waxing
Brow/Lip/Chin 30min
Full Face 45min
Other Areas

R350
R280
R200
R320
R250
R200
R200
R200

R280
R310
R280
R340
R320
R360
R220
R240
R80
R60
R40
POR
R100
R100

R55
R500
R370

R170
R70
R110
R100
R190
R210
R120
R210
R240

R180
R200

R100
R200
POR



Lash Extensions

Individual Lashes 60min R480
2 Week fill 30min R240
3 Week fill 45min R290
Debonding of Lashes 30min R120
Tinting
Eyebrow Tint 15min R70
Eyelash Tint 15min R80
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint 30min R100

Permanent Hair Reduction

Chin 15min R250

Cheeks 15min R250

Upper Lip 15min R200

Full Face 30min R500
Underarms 15min R350

Full Leg 60min R2,200

Half Leg 45min R1,000

Bikini 30min R460

Brazillian 45min R610

Hollywood 60min R860

Per Shot R60

HAIR @ Chique
Ladies
DBlow Weases
Adult Students Under 13

Short R150 R120 R100
Medium R160 R130 R110
Long R180 R150 R130
Extra-long R200 R160 R135
Flat Iron/curls R80 R70 R60
Rough Dry R80 R70 R60

Blow Wave Packages are available with price on request

Guuts

Short R180 R145 R100
Medium R200 R160 R110
Long R210 R170 R130
Extra-long R230 R180 R135
Fringe R60 R50 R40
Gt @ DBlow Weaves
Short R280 R230 R200
Medium R320 R250 R220
Long R350 R280 R240

Extra-long R380 R300 R270



Medium
Long
Extra-Long

Medium
Long
Extra-Long

Short 30g
Medium 50g
Long 70g

Extra - Long 90g

Mask

Express Boost
Intensive Therapy
Fibre Plex #1 3.5ml
Fibre Plex #2 15ml
Nioxin Dermabrasion

Short
Medium
Long
Extra-Long

Chemical service prices are subject to change without notice

Short
Medium
Long
Extra-Loong
Bath 10g

Short
Medium
Long
Extra-Long

Toner 10g

Uyl

Full Head
R350 R280
R450 R360
R550 R440
Half Head
R300 R240
R400 R320
R500 R400
Q?Qnaaﬂié?;;h%nuﬁu%
Sweet Blow-Outs
R850 R765
R1,050 R950
R1,200 R1,100
R1,350 R1,220
Tireatments
R100 R90
R200 R180
R300 R270
R165 -
R200 -
R350 -
§§iu%¢=éaé¢0a%a

R340 R310
R620 R560
R850 R760

R1,100 R990

Highlights
R290 R260
R610 R550
R930 R840
R1,250 R1,130
R250 R230

Combo Color with Highlights
R610 R550
R890 R800
R1,120 R1,000
R1,370 R1,240
Blow Waves are included

Toners
R120 R110

R250
R320
R390

R210
R280
R350



Toner 20g
Toner 30g

Gents Cut
Gents Shave
Gent Color
Gent Camo

R140
R160

R170
R110
R300
R220

R130
R150

R130
R90

R270

R200

R100
R70
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